
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Index Type= Judgments; Name= STATE FARM
MUTUAL AUTO IN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197901150000
05280

01/15/1979
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WORTHY,
RAY, JR.
ETAL

15 229

197902270000
23750

02/27/1979
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EPPERSON,
WILBUR J.

15 357

197908170001
06030

08/17/1979
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMOTHERS,
PAMELA S.
ETAL

15 774

197901150000
05290

01/15/1979
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WORTHY,
JACK & WIFE
ETAL

15 229

197908270001
09610

08/27/1979
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEPHENS,
DANNY PAUL

15 805

197912270001
65750

12/27/1979
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWELL,
ERIC

16 94


