Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197901150000 05280	01/15/1979 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WORTHY, RAY, JR. ETAL	15	229				
197902270000 23750	02/27/1979 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EPPERSON, WILBUR J.	15	357				
197908170001 06030	08/17/1979 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMOTHERS, PAMELA S. ETAL	15	774				
197901150000 05290	01/15/1979 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WORTHY, JACK & WIFE ETAL	15	229				
197908270001 09610	08/27/1979 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEPHENS, DANNY PAUL	15	805				
197912270001 65750	12/27/1979 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWELL, ERIC	16	94				